One Fieldbus Network
Omron247.com/EtherCAT
CONTROLLER
SERVO
I/O
AC DRIVE
VISION
2

Rotary Motors Reference List
Rotary servo motor  specifications Servo drive specifications
Motor model type designation detail
H= 230 V and Incremental Encoder
T= 230 V and Absolute Encoder
F= 400 V and Incremental Encoder
C= 400 V and Absolute Encoder
B= Motor with Brake (Blank=No brake)
Drive
dimensionsFlange
dimensions
Speed Voltage Flange Rated Capacity Motor Model Drive Model W D H
(rpm)  (mm) Torque
3000 230 V 40x40  0.16 Nm   50 W    R88M-K05030(H/T)-(B)S2    R88D-KN01H-ECT   40 132 150
    0.32 Nm   100 W    R88M-K10030(H/T)-(B)S2    R88D-KN01H-ECT
  60x60  0.64 Nm   200 W    R88M-K20030(H/T)-(B)S2      R88D-KN02H-ECT
    1.3 Nm   400 W    R88M-K40030(H/T)-(B)S2    R88D-KN04H-ECT   55
  80x80  2.4 Nm   750 W    R88M-K75030(H/T)-(B)S2    R88D-KN08H-ECT   65 172
  100x100  3.18 Nm   1 kW    R88M-K1K030(H/T)-(B)S2    R88D-KN15H-ECT   86
    4.77 Nm   1.5 kW    R88M-K1K530(H/T)-(B)S2     R88D-KN15H-ECT
 400 V 100x100  2.39 Nm   750 W    R88M-K75030(F/C)-(B)S2      R88D-KN10F-ECT   92 172 150
    3.18 Nm   1 kW    R88M-K1K030(F/C)-(B)S2      R88D-KN15F-ECT
    4.77 Nm   1.5 kW    R88M-K1K530(F/C)-(B)S2    R88D-KN15F-ECT
    6.37 Nm   2 kW    R88M-K2K030(F/C)-(B)S2    R88D-KN20F-ECT   94 195 198
  120x120  9.55 Nm   3 kW    R88M-K3K030(F/C)-(B)S2      R88D-KN30F-ECT   130 213 250
  130x130  12.7 Nm   4 kW    R88M-K4K030(F/C)-(B)S2      R88D-KN50F-ECT
    15.9 Nm   5 kW    R88M-K5K030(F/C)-(B)S2      R88D-KN50F-ECT
2000 230 V 130x130  4.77 Nm   1 kW    R88M-K1K020(H/T)-(B)S2     R88D-KN10H-ECT   86 172 150
    7.16 Nm   1.5 kW    R88M-K1K520(H/T)-(B)S2    R88D-KN15H-ECT
 400 V 100x100  1.91 Nm   400 W    R88M-K40020(F/C)-(B)S2     R88D-KN06F-ECT   92 172 150
    2.86 Nm   600 W    R88M-K60020(F/C)-(B)S2     R88D-KN06F-ECT
  130x130  4.77 Nm   1 kW    R88M-K1K020(F/C)-(B)S2      R88D-KN10F-ECT
    7.16 Nm   1.5 kW    R88M-K1K520(F/C)-(B)S2      R88D-KN15F-ECT
    9.55 Nm   2 kW    R88M-K2K020(F/C)-(B)S2    R88D-KN20F-ECT   94 195 198
    14.3 Nm   3 kW    R88M-K3K020(F/C)-(B)S2     R88D-KN30F-ECT   130 213 250
  176x176  19.1 Nm   4 kW    R88M-K4K020(F/C)-(B)S2      R88D-KN50F-ECT
    23.9 Nm   5 kW    R88M-K5K020(F/C)-(B)S2     R88D-KN50F-ECT
1500 400 V 176x176  47.8 Nm   7.5 kW    R88M-K7K515C-(B)S2     R88D-KN75F-ECT   233 334 250
  220x220  70.0 Nm   11 kW    R88M-K11K015C-(B)S2     R88D-KN150F-ECT   261 271 450
    95.5 Nm   15 kW    R88M-K15K015C-(B)S2     R88D-KN150F-ECT
1000 230 V 130x130  8.59 Nm   900 W    R88M-K90010(H/T)-(B)S2      R88D-KN15H-ECT   86 172 150
 400 V 130x130  8.59 Nm   900 W    R88M-K90010(F/C)-(B)S2     R88D-KN15F-ECT   92 172 150
  176x176  19.1 Nm   2 kW    R88M-K2K010(F/C)-(B)S2      R88D-KN30F-ECT   130 213 250
    28.7 Nm   3 kW    R88M-K3K010(F/C)-(B)S2    R88D-KN50F-ECT
    43.0 Nm   4.5 kW    R88M-K4K510C-(B)S2      R88D-KN50F-ECT
    57.3 Nm   6 kW    R88M-K6K010C-(B)S2      R88D-KN75F-ECT   233 334 250
W
D
H
10